
SKYDNING

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 195/03
2 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 190/07
2 97313 Niels Laustsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 184/03
3 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 184/01
2 144446 Anni Cordes Luns Sparholt Hellerup Skyde Selskab 183/03
3 137769 Eva Roug Akademisk Skytteforening 180/02
4 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 176/02
5 133765 Tabita Maria Jørgensen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 154/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 143232 Kasper N. Dyvelkov Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/08
2 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/14
3 151839 Betina Thorsen API Skytteforening 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 198/06
2 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchhoff Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/05
3 134407 Svante Sylvester Jonsson JensenKjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 158133 Stella Bograd Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 199/05
2 157419 Søren Storm Hvidovre Skyttekreds 195/06
3 111973 Søren Møller Toldal Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/05
4 158223 Behrooz Zare Ahmadabadi API Skytteforening 191/05
5 155529 Luise Lærke Aaman Andersen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/01
6 157857 Natascha Errebo Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/02
7 158222 Esmaeil Talebizadeh API Skytteforening 183/01
8 154689 Kenneth Larsen API Skytteforening 181/03

Landsdelsmesterskab 2025
15m riffel og pistol / luft

Resultatliste
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 198/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/04
2 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/06
3 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 192/04
4 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/04
2 140353 Michael Peter Gresslehner Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/03
3 70721 Jan Steffen API Skytteforening 186/02
4 67705 Eva Lethan API Skytteforening 186/02
5 111972 Ole Breum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/00
6 154734 Allan Ingvard Jespersen API Skytteforening 182/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 104919 Jørgen Erik Hasselmann Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/05
2 82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 187/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 156780 Louise Nielsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 130088 Michael Bjerre Hellerup Skyde Selskab 192/03 199/09 391/12
2 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 195/03 194/05 389/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 190/07 191/05 381/12
2 97313 Niels Laustsen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 184/03 187/03 371/06
3 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 183/00 187/01 370/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 144446 Anni Cordes Luns Sparholt Hellerup Skyde Selskab 183/03 180/01 363/04
2 70611 Mads Frydenlund Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 184/01 178/00 362/01
3 134544 Jesper Olav Lange Hellerup Skyde Selskab 176/02 178/01 354/03
4 137769 Eva Roug Akademisk Skytteforening 180/02 174/01 354/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/14 200/11 399/25
2 143232 Kasper N. Dyvelkov Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/08 197/05 397/13
3 151839 Betina Thorsen API Skytteforening 197/07 197/09 394/16
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 131749 Henrik Vorborg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 198/06 197/09 395/15
2 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchhoff Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/05 195/07 389/12
3 134407 Svante Sylvester Jonsson JensenKjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/03 194/06 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 111973 Søren Møller Toldal Hvidovre Skyttekreds 193/05 197/05 390/10
2 158133 Stella Bograd Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 199/05 191/02 390/07
3 157419 Søren Storm Hvidovre Skyttekreds 195/06 191/02 386/08
4 158223 Behrooz Zare Ahmadabadi API Skytteforening 191/05 192/06 383/11
5 157857 Natascha Errebo Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/02 189/05 375/07
6 155529 Luise Lærke Aaman Andersen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/01 183/01 371/02
7 154689 Kenneth Larsen API Skytteforening 181/03 185/02 366/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 198/07 199/10 397/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/04 196/07 393/11
2 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/06 195/07 391/13
3 62985 Per Aksel Bannow Akademisk Skytteforening 192/02 195/06 387/08
4 70439 Torben Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 192/04 191/01 383/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/04 192/03 381/07
2 67705 Eva Lethan API Skytteforening 186/02 192/05 378/07
3 140353 Michael Peter Gresslehner Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/03 190/04 377/07
4 111972 Ole Breum Hvidovre Skyttekreds 186/00 186/03 372/03
5 154734 Allan Ingvard Jespersen API Skytteforening 182/02 186/03 368/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 187/03 188/05 375/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 156780 Louise Nielsen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 194/05 194/02 388/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/01
2 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 182/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 143232 Kasper N. Dyvelkov Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchhoff Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/06
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/01 190/01 382/02
2 68807 Michael Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 182/00 176/00 358/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 143232 Kasper N. Dyvelkov Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/08 196/05 394/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchhoff Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/06 199/07 396/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 67459 Otto Reenberg Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/04 195/03 387/07

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 158213 Axel Sundberg API Skytteforening 223/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 151768 Nikoline Sundberg API Skytteforening 218/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 89946 Slava Chernenko Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 276/91
2 66403 Einar Jart Hellerup Skyde Selskab 267/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 154795 Zoltán Fraknói Akademisk Skytteforening 272/93
2 149944 Emma Wehrum Hellerup Skyde Selskab 267/88
3 70174 Karsten Dahl Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 258/84
4 146739 Mads Michael Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 240/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/88
2 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 242/85
3 158302 Susanne Stranddorf Akademisk Skytteforening 239/74
4 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 232/83
5 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 230/80
6 128195 Memis Batak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 225/73
7 120683 Tobias Hasselby Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 210/69
8 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/77
9 157114 Skjold Lauge Andersen Akademisk Skytteforening 184/71

10 158168 Bjørn Schiønning Hellerup Skyde Selskab 151/53
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 71496 Rasmus Helbo Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 285/96
2 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 277/92
3 130906 Aliihsan Golcuk Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 274/88
4 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 267/91
5 60905 Bo Johannesson Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 266/90
6 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 259/86
7 112197 Julie Ziersen Akademisk Skytteforening 258/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 151207 Kell Evensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 262/84
2 157096 Morten Hoffmann Rosenberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 259/82
3 111973 Søren Møller Toldal Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/93
4 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/93
5 152075 Stine nordblom Larsen Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 255/85
6 106853 Tariq Al-Jiburi Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 255/81
7 157884 Rasmus Carlsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 253/82
8 71372 Christian Egeskov Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 251/82
9 71173 Jan Tarnowski Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 248/82

10 147956 Hans-Henrik Olesen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 245/80
11 87048 Peter Schmechel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 243/84
12 158303 Casper Thornbye TholstruphedeAkademisk Skytteforening 241/83
13 154689 Kenneth Larsen API Skytteforening 220/76
14 151156 Omer Yilmaz API Skytteforening 220/76
15 157111 Freja Lærke Andersen Akademisk Skytteforening 175/45
16 158167 Mette Østrup Rasmussen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 173/62

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 70375 Jan Bodé Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/90
2 68835 Kent Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 70190 Juanito Vargas Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 256/80
2 140353 Michael Peter Gresslehner Hvidovre Skyttekreds 231/74
3 128175 Annette Thorup Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 222/84
4 82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 216/74

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 158213 Axel Sundberg API Skytteforening 223/80 241/81 464/161

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 151768 Nikoline Sundberg API Skytteforening 218/79 202/69 420/148

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 89946 Slava Chernenko Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 276/91 276/91 552/182
2 66403 Einar Jart Hellerup Skyde Selskab 267/87 262/88 529/175
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 154795 Zoltán Fraknói Akademisk Skytteforening 272/93 271/90 543/183
2 149944 Emma Wehrum Hellerup Skyde Selskab 267/88 262/89 529/177
3 70174 Karsten Dahl Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 258/84 247/81 505/165
4 146739 Mads Michael Jensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 240/82 233/76 473/158

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/88 253/80 511/168
2 123276 Victor Suhak Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 242/85 239/78 481/163
3 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 197/77 221/74 418/151
4 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 230/80 242/87 472/167
5 70267 Kim Nielsen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 232/83 240/81 472/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 71496 Rasmus Helbo Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 285/96 284/98 569/194
2 91320 Mikkel Reple Jannerup Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 277/92 270/92 547/184
3 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 259/86 281/95 540/181
4 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 267/91 271/93 538/184
5 130906 Aliihsan Golcuk Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 274/88 263/89 537/177
6 60905 Bo Johannesson Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 266/90 256/86 522/176

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 151207 Kell Evensen Hellerup Skyde Selskab 262/84 274/89 536/173
2 106853 Tariq Al-Jiburi Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 255/81 271/87 526/168
3 111973 Søren Møller Toldal Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/93 266/84 524/177
4 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/93 266/84 524/177
5 157096 Morten Hoffmann Rosenberg Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 259/82 263/83 522/165
6 147956 Hans-Henrik Olesen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 245/80 257/87 502/167
7 152075 Stine nordblom Larsen Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 255/85 240/79 495/164
8 87048 Peter Schmechel Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 243/84 250/80 493/164
9 157884 Rasmus Carlsen Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 253/82 239/80 492/162

10 71372 Christian Egeskov Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 251/82 223/76 474/158
11 151156 Omer Yilmaz API Skytteforening 220/76 238/76 458/152
12 154689 Kenneth Larsen API Skytteforening 220/76 229/81 449/157
13 157111 Freja Lærke Andersen Akademisk Skytteforening 175/45 240/79 415/124

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 70375 Jan Bodé Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/90 274/94 543/184
2 68835 Kent Holm Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/84 255/86 518/170

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 70190 Juanito Vargas Idrætsforeningen Radiometer 256/80 252/79 508/159
2 140353 Michael Peter Gresslehner Hvidovre Skyttekreds 231/74 229/73 460/147
3 82972 Carsten Tang-Petersen Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 216/74 240/74 456/148

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 144888 Sander Hornung Hvidovre Skyttekreds 268/84
2 155111 Astrid Molsgaard Hvidovre Skyttekreds 260/87
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 89946 Slava Chernenko Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 281/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 277/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 157183 Niels Molsgaard Hvidovre Skyttekreds 274/91
2 151330 Sara Bettio Hvidovre Skyttekreds 266/86
3 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund Hvidovre Skyttekreds 265/88
4 158237 Obaida Omar Daraghmeh Hvidovre Skyttekreds 237/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 155111 Astrid Molsgaard Hvidovre Skyttekreds 260/87 259/87 519/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 89946 Slava Chernenko Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 281/92 279/96 560/188

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 277/93 271/91 548/184

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 151330 Sara Bettio Hvidovre Skyttekreds 266/86 265/84 531/170
2 157183 Niels Molsgaard Hvidovre Skyttekreds 274/91 247/82 521/173
3 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund Hvidovre Skyttekreds 265/88 248/88 513/176
4 158237 Obaida Omar Daraghmeh Hvidovre Skyttekreds 237/84 238/85 475/169

22 Modificeret, 15m - Klasse 22Mod
1 121146 Danny Laybourn Hvidovre Skyttekreds 276/89
2 128595 Steen Hjorthede Hvidovre Skyttekreds 265/86

22 Modificeret, 15m - Mesterskab 22Mod
1 121146 Danny Laybourn Hvidovre Skyttekreds 276/89 282/96 558/185
2 128595 Steen Hjorthede Hvidovre Skyttekreds 265/86 273/92 538/178

GrovVåben, 15m GR - Klasse GR
1 60905 Bo Johannesson Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 251/90
2 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 237/89

GrovVåben, 15m GR - Mesterskab GR
1 60905 Bo Johannesson Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 251/90 242/78 493/168
2 93718 Mads Wrønding Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 237/89 226/69 463/158
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